Globe Airmotors Program
Planetary Geared Vane Air Motor
Reversible and a compact solution. Available with gear
ratios from 3:1 to 1000:1. Power from 0,44 to 5,4 kW.
Vane Air Motor
Reversible, available in flange, foot, or face execution.
Power from 0,44 to 9,5 kW.
Compact Piston Air Motor

S X X
RM024
RM012 AND RM024 ORDERING CODES
RM012/RM024-SXX steel housing
RM012/RM024-SFX steel housing and flange
RM012/RM024-SXA steel housing ATEX
RM012/RM024-SFA steel housing, flange, ATEX
RM012-PXX Plastic housing, water resistant,stainless shaft and covers
RM012-PFX Plastic housing, flange with extra bearing, water resistant,
stainless shaft and covers
RM024-IXX Inox housing, water resistant, stainless shaft and covers
RM024-IFX Inox  housing, flange, water resistant, stainless shaft and covers
POSSIBLE TYPES